
Arbitre : RAVINDIRANE Ravi

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 1002193 GUILLET Jérémy Allier 01 1P N1 A E3 A 63,125

2 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1C E5 A N1 A 61,250

3 1004834 BERTHONECHE Laurent Allier 15 1N S1 A S1 A 61,250

4 1001399 COMBARET Claude Allier 01 1K E3 A O1 A 60,000

5 1001625 MALERGUE Cyril Allier 01 1N N2 A N5 A 58,125

6 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K S5 A S5 A 56,875

7 1014855 VERNEY Pierre NL22  1T O1 A O5 A 53,750

8 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel NL22  1P O2 A E5 A 50,625

9 1004919 BARTHOMEUF Lilian Allier 06 1P S2 A N2 A 54,375

10 1001375 DUFRESNOY Patrick NL22  1N E2 A O3 A 52,500

11 1002346 BOUGARET Patrick Allier 01 1T O5 A E1 A 48,750

12 1015676 SEGUIN Antoine NL22  1K O4 A S3 A 46,250

13 1016440 BEZ Julien Nièvre Yonne 11 1P N5 A E4 A 48,125

14 1017638 LIM Dara NL22  1K S3 A S4 A 43,750

15 1003941 ROUSSEAU Lucien NL22  1K E1 A O4 A 43,125

16 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 1K N3 A N3 A 39,375

17 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1C S4 A S2 A 41,875

18 1001332 NOVELLO Jacky NL22  1N O3 A O2 A 40,625

19 1016179 GAUME Michel NL22  1T N4 A E2 A 39,375

20 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 1K E4 AN4 A 36,875

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 1K N3 A N3 A 70,000

2 1002193 GUILLET Jérémy Allier 01 1P N1 A E3 A 70,000

3 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1C E5 A N1 A 67,500

4 1017638 LIM Dara NL22  1K S3 A S4 A 60,000

5 1001399 COMBARET Claude Allier 01 1K E3 A O1 A 60,000

6 1001332 NOVELLO Jacky NL22  1N O3 A O2 A 60,000

7 1001625 MALERGUE Cyril Allier 01 1N N2 A N5 A 57,500

8 1001375 DUFRESNOY Patrick NL22  1N E2 A O3 A 57,500

9 1004834 BERTHONECHE Laurent Allier 15 1N S1 A S1 A 55,000

10 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel NL22  1P O2 A E5 A 55,000

11 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1C S4 A S2 A 47,500

12 1016440 BEZ Julien Nièvre Yonne 11 1P N5 A E4 A 47,500

13 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K S5 A S5 A 45,000

14 1015676 SEGUIN Antoine NL22  1K O4 A S3 A 42,500

15 1002346 BOUGARET Patrick Allier 01 1T O5 A E1 A 42,500

16 1014855 VERNEY Pierre NL22  1T O1 A O5 A 37,500

17 1004919 BARTHOMEUF Lilian Allier 06 1P S2 A N2 A 35,000
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18 1016179 GAUME Michel NL22  1T N4 A E2 A 35,000

19 1003941 ROUSSEAU Lucien NL22  1K E1 A O4 A 35,000

20 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 1K E4 AN4 A 20,000

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 1004834 BERTHONECHE Laurent Allier 15 1N S1 A S1 A 63,333

2 1004919 BARTHOMEUF Lilian Allier 06 1P S2 A N2 A 60,833

3 1012347 NIVAULT Cyril Nièvre Yonne 03 1K S5 A S5 A 60,833

4 1002193 GUILLET Jérémy Allier 01 1P N1 A E3 A 60,833

5 1001399 COMBARET Claude Allier 01 1K E3 A O1 A 60,000

6 1003911 LIEVIN Pierre Nièvre Yonne 17 1C E5 A N1 A 59,167

7 1014855 VERNEY Pierre NL22  1T O1 A O5 A 59,167

8 1001625 MALERGUE Cyril Allier 01 1N N2 A N5 A 58,333

9 1002346 BOUGARET Patrick Allier 01 1T O5 A E1 A 50,833

10 1001375 DUFRESNOY Patrick NL22  1N E2 A O3 A 50,833

11 1001131 SILBERSTEIN Michel NL22  1P O2 A E5 A 49,167

12 1016440 BEZ Julien Nièvre Yonne 11 1P N5 A E4 A 48,333

13 1015676 SEGUIN Antoine NL22  1K O4 A S3 A 47,500

14 1003941 ROUSSEAU Lucien NL22  1K E1 A O4 A 45,833

15 2002851 BARTHELEMY Olivia Nièvre Yonne 17 1K E4 AN4 A 42,500

16 1016179 GAUME Michel NL22  1T N4 A E2 A 40,833

17 1002457 NAVARRO Gilles Nièvre Yonne 17 1C S4 A S2 A 40,000

18 1017638 LIM Dara NL22  1K S3 A S4 A 38,333

19 1001332 NOVELLO Jacky NL22  1N O3 A O2 A 34,167

20 1011282 TARDY David Nièvre Yonne 03 1K N3 A N3 A 29,167
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